Product Color
Product Size

Product Length [IN]
Product Width [IN]
Product Height [IN]
Product Cube [CI]
Product Weight [LB]
Inner Quantity

Inner Unit of Measure
Inner Length [IN]
Inner Width [IN]

Inner Height [IN]
Inner Cube [CI]

Inner Weight [LB]
Case Quantity

Case Unit of Measure
Case Length [IN]
Case Width [IN]
Case Height [IN]
Case Cube [CI]

Case Weight [LB]

Camo / Clear

R

6.5

3

1.5

29.25

0.0656

12

BX

10

240

1.0438

300

CS

31.4

20.6

10.8

6985.872

29.1125



